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

- There is a lease agreement to sign. Suitable for Long term rentals, short term rentals, for self
isolation or travellers. - Please call, text to book. Pets allowed with a pet deposit

Smoking of any kind is not allowed. Following are required for long term rentals.

- Pay stubs if you are employed or proof of income if self employed.

- References from work and previous landlords.- Employment verification letters.

- Credit check will be performed. If you can provide the above details, please call to get an
appointment for a viewing.

7cf8cbh6616003ebba7f3b121a615f551@hous.craigslist.org

51,495 / 1br - Location & A/C! (Abbotsford)

Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1, Pets: No Pets

No smoking, Utilities: Water Included, Available: August 1st

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. Top floor unit close to the hospital, UFV, freeway plus shopping.
1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, open concept, in-suite laundry, electric fireplace and A/C heat pump!
Available August 1st, 1 underground parking stall. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext.
100.

$1,750/ 1br - 900ftz - Fully furnished Apartment. Water, wifi included. Pets
ok (Aldergrove)

This unit has the following and it’s not shared with anyone: Water and wifi included.

-1 bedroom- Queen bed - 2 can sleep- living room - Queen sofa bed - 2 can sleep

-1 bathroom with shower cubicle-Separate kitchen-Shared laundry in the laundry room

-55” flat screen TV-Free wifi-Microwave-Fridge-Oven-Cofee maker-Toaster-Pots & pans-Silverware
-Porcelain dinnerware, Pets allowed with a pet deposit, Smoking of any kind is not allowed.
Following are required:

- Pay stubs if you are employed or proof of income if self employed. - References from work and
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previous landlords. - Employment verification letters. - Credit check will be performed.
If you can provide the above details, please call on 604-671-6373 to get an appointment for a
viewing.

$1,950/ 1br - Live in the Country! (Abbotsford)

Bedrooms: 1 + Den, Bathrooms: 1

Pets: With Owner Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included

Available: August 1°t, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. Whole house with 1 bedroom + Den (or 2nd bedroom) in the

country, Older home with large eat in kitchen, lots of windows and deck. Open parking and dry
basement for storage. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100

$2,000 / 2br - Really nice ground level 2 bedroom condo ! (Abbotsford)

2 bed 2 bath ground floor condo, patio with common area grass space, open concept kitchen,
stone countertops, washer dryer in unit, recently replaced flooring, paint, and blinds, great
location walking distance to restaurants, grocery, transit, medical, and nature trails.

One parking spot underground, some street parking avail, NO SMOKING ( included on patio ) One
small pet negotiable. Looking for long term tenant, great references are a must, application
process including a credit check being requested . Please call Sherri Cooper at Lighthouse Realty
for an over the phone interview 604-855-7393 $2000 monthly plus utilities.

$2,500 / 3br - Spacious Aldergrove Duplex (Aldergrove)

Pets: With Approval, No smoking

Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now. One Year Lease Required

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent. Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent

This Duplex has a well-organized kitchen with plenty of cabinet and counter space, that opens to a
large dining and living area. A deck off the living area gives you a nice additional outdoor space.

3 good sized bedrooms and 2 bathrooms one with a bathtub and one with a shower.

A full-size washer and dryer in their own room (not a closet). A large, shared yard with plenty of
space, ready for you to enjoy the summer! Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100

$3,000/ 3br - 3 or 4 bedroom and 1 bathroom house for rent (Aldergrove)
House for rent with 3 bedrooms and a rec room if needed and 1 bathroom.
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